BRANTFORD October — December BRANTFORD
|\ /]

BADMINTON CLUB

2025 Schedule
(25.26 Season)

i

BADMINTON CLUB

Date Time Player Group
Friday October 24, 2025 6:30 — 9:30 PM Open Play
Saturday October 25, 2025 No play
Friday October 31, 2025 No play
12:15 —2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday November 1, 2025 2:00 — 4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday November 7, 2025 6:30 — 9:30 PM Open Play
12:15 - 2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday November 8, 2025 2:00 — 4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday November 14, 2025 No play
Saturday November 15, 2025 No play
Friday November 21, 2025 6:30 — 9:30 PM Open Play
12:15 - 2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday November 22, 2025 2:00 — 4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday November 28, 2025 No play
12:15 - 2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday November 29, 2025 2:00 — 4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday December 5, 2025 No play
12:15 - 2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday December 6, 2025 2:00 — 4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday December 12, 2025 No play
12:15 - 2:00 PM Junior coaching & play (U19)
Saturday December 13, 2025 2:00 —4:00 PM Open / adult play
Friday December 19, 2025 6:30 — 9:30 PM Open Play

After the Christmas and New Year’s Holidays we will resume play mid-January until May
(updated schedule for 2026 dates will be available in December).

www.brantfordbadmintonclub.ca *dates/times subject to change with short notice*




